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DE BASTA TIDERNA (PERSONREKORDEN) UNDER TERRANGSERIERNA 2011-2020
DAMER

Filippa Hagglund
Rebecka Lindgren
Felicia Jansson
Clara Knutsson

Ida Knutsson

Sara Bengtsson
Lovisa Wigertz
Alma Nordstrém
Karin Bergman
Julia Enlund
Emma Olsson
Sofia Svensson
Agnes Weiss
Emma Bromark
Edit Valman
Katarina Enlund
Caroline Beijersten
Jessica Wallstrom
Fanny Cedstedt
Moa Haglund
Ulrika Hagglund
Emma Thor

Tuva Ahlén

Linnea Nordstrom
Lovisa Hamback
Asa Knutsson
Vendela Backman
Johanna Magnusson
Elisabeth Lee
Maja Andersson
Anna Ferngvist
Lotta Ottosson
Olivia Unnerud

la Seppala
Carolina Kristoffersson
Malin Karlsson
Lisa Dverstorp
Virve Mollerstrém-Aho
Kristina Karlsson
Sara Sundqvist
Stella Engstrém
Christina Nordén
Maria Dacke
Kerstin Umegard
My Bergqvist

Erika Brandberg
Ella Servin

Annie Vogt

Anette Wigertz
Emilia Karlsson
Kristina Ahlinder
Eva Edstrém-Forsberg

2020-10-13
2020-10-13
2020-09-29
2018-10-16
2018-10-23
2017-10-03
2019-10-22
2017-10-17
2011-10-11
2018-10-16
2015-10-07
2013-10-09
2019-10-15
2011-10-11
2020-10-06
2015-10-07
2019-10-15
2018-10-23
2020-10-06
2014-10-15
2020-10-06
2011-10-25
2018-10-02
2020-10-13
2017-10-03
2018-10-23
2018-10-02
2014-10-15
2015-09-30
2017-10-24
2020-09-29
2019-10-22
2017-10-24
2012-10-09
2019-10-01
2011-10-04
2020-09-29
2011-10-11
2012-10-23
2019-10-22
2019-10-22
2020-10-06
2015-10-21
2011-10-25
2017-10-24
2013-10-23
2017-10-17
2015-10-21
2017-10-24
2012-10-09
2011-10-04
2014-10-01

7.45
7.53
8.20
8.40
8.52
8.55
9.06
9.09
9.13
9.21
9.24
9.26
9.36
9.40
9.42
9.58
9.58
10.00
10.00
10.01
10.01
10.05
10.05
10.08
10.09
10.11
10.12
10.25
10.27
10.27
10.31
10.33
10.35
10.37
10.37
10.39
10.40
10.44
10.54
10.54
10.55
10.55
11.09
11.16
11.16
11.17
11.18
11.21
11.23
11.27
11.28
11.28



53
54
55
56
57

59
60

62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

96
97
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99

101
102
103
104

Emilia Sjoberg
Junia Winninge
Alva Kroon
Alexandra Tidstedt
Emilia Kurvits
Katarina Landstréom
Katrina Nieminen
Klara Dacke
Isabell Unnerud
Karin Ojelund
Lena Svensson
Julia Nassén Magnusson
Klara Spets

Maja Svanbéack
Alice Modin
Andrea Jonsson
Ebba Bjernulf
Nora Svedin Jakobsson
Elva Wallstrom
Elsa Wiberg

la Tispe

Maja Ohman

Ester Sjoberg
Suzanna Androsiuk
Tisbe Ess

Sanna Forsberg
Alva Jonsson
Agnes Cedstedt
Hilda Ojelund
Birgitta Lindell

Ella Andersson
Amanda Lindqvist
Helena Lindell

Lea Bergqvist
Emmy Friberg
Johanna Weiss
Bella Wiggers
Ellen Saetre
Cecilia Winblad
Tea Uppfeldt
Ulrika Larsson
Maja Johansson Hedstrém
Emelie Rosqvist
Jasina Bunsow
Maria Tibell
Amanda Tibell
Livia Forsyth

Alva Wiberg
Hanna Lennstrom
Saga Jonsson
Emy Saetre

Malin Sjostedt

2011-10-11
2018-10-09
2011-10-25
2011-10-04
2011-10-25
2012-10-09
2019-10-15
2012-10-16
2017-10-10
2019-10-15
2013-10-09
2019-10-15
2017-10-17
2019-10-22
2013-10-16
2018-10-16
2011-10-04
2019-10-01
2017-10-17
2013-10-16
2019-10-08
2013-10-16
2013-10-09
2020-09-29
2020-10-13
2012-10-09
2011-10-25
2014-10-22
2019-10-15
2011-10-25
2012-10-23
2012-10-16
2018-10-02
2017-10-24
2019-10-15
2012-10-09
2019-10-08
2017-10-24
2019-10-08
2011-10-18
2015-10-14
2011-10-11
2014-10-08
2012-10-16
2011-10-04
2011-10-04
2012-10-16
2012-10-16
2018-10-16
2019-10-22
2017-10-17
2017-10-24

DE BASTA TIDERNA (PERSONREKORDEN) UNDER TERRANGSERIERNA 2011-2020
DAMER

11.30
11.31
11.34
11.38
11.41
11.41
11.47
11.48
11.48
11.49
11.50
1151
11.54
11.54
11.55
11.56
11.59
12.01
12.05
12.06
12.06
12.07
12.12
12.15
12.16
12.18
12.26
12.26
12.28
12.29
12.33
12.35
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.44
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.53
12.56
12.56
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.03
13.04
13.10
13.11
13.14
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108
109
110
111

113
114

116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124
125

128

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

144
145
146
147
148
149
150

152
153
154

DE BASTA TIDERNA (PERSONREKORDEN) UNDER TERRANGSERIERNA 2011-2020
DAMER

Molly Lindstrém
Elin Rikner

Stina Forsgren
Josefine Lind
Stella Klingberg
Emilia Magnelov
Clara Hagglund
Marygrace Hagglund
Johanna Henriksnés
Frida Markusson
Lisa Lundberg
Sigrid Tornell
Maja Rikner
Catarina Rosqvist
Katarina Rosqvist
Maja Gustavsson
Nike Séderstrom
Linda Enderstad
Hanna Lundstrom
Emelie Sundqgvist
Embla Ahlén

Lisa Berg

Erica Hellberg
Britta Lasth
Emma Lasth

Ida Selberg
Rebecka Holmstedt
Lou Hedman
Katarina Nilsson
Ulrika Hedman
Emilia Astner
Madeleine Andreassen
Wilma Eriksson
Vilma Wiberg
Linn Yrefors
Nathalie Rosqvist
Karin Nylander
Lisa Flink

Maja Karlsson
Louise Bengtsson
Edit Jonsson
Amanda Holman
Iris Sundgvist
Nagama Bunsow
Alissa Forsyth

Ida Holkedahl
Saga Ojelund
Emma Norrbin
Tyra Uppfeldt
Milla Nikkarinen

2011-10-11
2012-10-23
2020-10-13
2011-10-11
2020-10-06
2017-10-03
2015-10-07
2020-10-06
2016-10-01
2017-10-03
2017-10-24
2012-10-09
2011-10-25
2013-10-23
2018-10-16
2011-10-11
2014-10-15
2013-10-23
2011-10-11
2013-10-23
2011-10-25
2014-10-22
2020-09-29
2011-10-11
2011-10-11
2011-10-11
2015-10-14
2018-10-09
2018-10-09
2019-10-15
2015-10-14
2012-10-02
2011-10-04
2011-10-04
2012-10-23
2018-10-23
2012-10-16
2011-10-04
2011-10-11
2018-10-02
2012-10-02
2011-10-25
2017-10-17
2012-10-02
2012-10-23
2011-10-25
2019-10-08
2012-10-09
2012-10-09
2018-10-16

13.17
13.17
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.21
13.22
13.22
13.24
13.25
13.25
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.42
13.49
13.49
13.52
13.54
13.57
13.58
13.58
13.58
14.03
14.03
14.06
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.15
14.19
14.23
14.25
14.28
14.31
14.33
14.37
14.38
14.38
14.41
14.45
14.47
14.48
14.50
14,51
14.53
14.53
14.54
14.57
15.00



